

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1084 of 2019

Appellant :- Mohammad Haneef Khan And Anr.

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Govind Saran Hajela

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Sanjeev Kumar Trivedi

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker, J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.

At the request of Sri Sachin Kannaujia, learned counsel for the appellants, list this case in the week commencing 04.10.2021.

Order Date :- 16.9.2021

SK